
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 

Full-time 

Part-time 

GrandTotal 1,296 

220 

1,076 

1,315 

246 

1,069 

1,289 

222 

1,067 

1,340 

255 

1,085 

1,509 

341 

1,168 

1,510 

340 

1,170 

1,408 

296 

1,112 

1,364 

276 

1,088 

1,331 

259 

1,072 

1,387 

276 

1,111 

UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
FacultyandStaff 

FallSemester,OctoberPayroll 

byFull-time/Part-timeStatus 

*InFall2018,UW-RockCountybeganoperatingasabranchcampusofUW-Whitewaterunderthenew nameofUniversityof 
Wisconsin-WhitewateratRockCounty.Headcountofemployeesreflectthisbranchcampusadditionbeginningin2018. 

Note:Headcountisunduplicated.EmployeesatboththeWhitewaterandRockCountycampusesareincluded.  Limitedterm 

employees(LTEs),employeesintraining,andundergraduatestudenthelpareexcluded.Additionaldefinitionsareavailableinthe 
IRPGlossaryathttp://www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearch,AssessmentandPlanning,UW-Whitewater4/2024 


