University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Faculty and Staff Fall Semester, October Payroll

by Full-time/Part-time Status

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Full-time	1,111	1,072	1,088	1,112	1,170	1,168	1,085	1,067	1,069	1,076
Part-time	276	259	276	296	340	341	255	222	246	220
Grand Total	1,387	1,331	1,364	1,408	1,510	1,509	1,340	1,289	1,315	1,296

^{*} In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin - Whitewater at Rock County. Headcount of employees reflect this branch campus addition beginning in 2018.

Note: Headcount is unduplicated. Employees at both the Whitewater and Rock County campuses are included. Limited term employees (LTEs), employees in training, and undergraduate student help are excluded. Additional definitions are available in the IRP Glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irp

Institutional Research, Assessment and Planning, UW-Whitewater 4/2024